
CALIBRATION VERIFICATION SUMMARY

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

RTTOFROMRTRT
COMPOUND

DIFFRT WINDOWAVG CCAL

(mm)0.32ID:RTX-CLPGC Column:

Continuing Calib Time:

Continuing Calib Date:

Lab Code:

Contract:

SDG NO.:SAS No.:Case No.:

Initial Calibration Time(s):

Initial Calibration Date(s):

CHEM P4578 P4578

11/07/2024

14:16

11/06/2024

09:48

11/06/2024

11:24

PORT06

P4578

2,4-DCAA  7.26  7.26  7.16  7.36  0.00

2,4-D  8.39  8.39  8.29  8.49  0.00

2,4,5-TP(Silvex)  9.27  9.28  9.18  9.38  0.01



CALIBRATION VERIFICATION SUMMARY

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

RTTOFROMRTRT
COMPOUND

DIFFRT WINDOWAVG CCAL

(mm)0.32ID:RTX-CLP2GC Column:

Continuing Calib Time:

Continuing Calib Date:

Lab Code:

Contract:

SDG NO.:SAS No.:Case No.:

Initial Calibration Time(s):

Initial Calibration Date(s):

CHEM P4578 P4578

11/07/2024

14:16

11/06/2024

09:48

11/06/2024

11:24

PORT06

P4578

2,4-DCAA  7.76  7.77  7.67  7.87  0.01

2,4-D  9.01  9.02  8.92  9.12  0.01

2,4,5-TP(Silvex)  9.92  9.92  9.82  10.02  0.00


